PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ iQ Security Espagnolette Window Lock
The iQ Security Window Lock from greenteQ is a top quality security
window espagnolette for outward opening rebated and flush windows.
The lock features combination locking points that pair adjustable and
floating mushroom headed cams to provide smooth operation and high
levels of security.
The adjustable cam has +/-0.75mm compression adjustment, while the

iQ Security Espagnolette Window Lock
greenteQ
VBH Order Codes
E & OE
Length 20BS/7.7MB 20BS/9MB 22BS/7.7MB 22BS/7.7MB Box
Qty
200mm* 2QWE3741 2QWE3742 2QWE3743 2QWE3744 16
280mm 2QWE3701 2QWE3711 2QWE3721 2QWE3731 16
400mm 2QWE3702 2QWE3712 2QWE3722 2QWE3732 16
550mm 2QWE3703 2QWE3713 2QWE3723 2QWE3733 16
750mm 2QWE3704 2QWE3714 2QWE3724 2QWE3734 16
850mm 2QWE3705 2QWE3715 2QWE3725 2QWE3735 16
950mm 2QWE3706 2QWE3716 2QWE3726 2QWE3736 16
1050mm 2QWE3707 2QWE3717 2QWE3727 2QWE3737 16
1150mm 2QWE3708 2QWE3718 2QWE3728 2QWE3738 16
1250mm 2QWE3709 2QWE3719 2QWE3729 2QWE3739 16
1350mm 2QWE3710 2QWE3720 2QWE3730 2QWE3740 16
Standard Kubu® Ready Version
All iQ Window Lock variants have been tested to PAS24:2016 and are
cycle tested to 50,000 operations. iQ is built to last, with 240 hours
neutral salt spray test performance according to BS EN 1670:2007
.
iQ is covered by the greenteQ 10-year performance guarantee and is
rated as a Q-secure PREMIUM product.
Benefits at a glance:
• Kubu® enabled Standard and Easy Access variants
• Version for Flush windows also available (no home hub link)
• The Kubu® enabled versions bring a host of benefits centred
around enabling the user to monitor the locked status of their
windows
• Easy Access version has a set handle height of 195mm
• Tested to PAS24:2016
• Q-secure PREMIUM product
• Industry standard 20 and 22mm backsets with 7.7 and 9mm
mushroom cams
• 240 hours salt spray test results
• Quick to fit
• 10 year greenteQ performance guarantee
02CUS PB 30/11/22
*Kubu® is not possible on size 200mm
03
©VBH
CUS PB 30/11/22
iQ Security Espagnolette Window Lock
greenteQ
E & OE
Length 20B S/7.7MB
Left/Right
20B S/9MB
Left/Right
22B S/7.7MB
Left/Right
22B S/9MB
Left/Right
Box
Qty
280mm Left 2QWE3901 2QWE3921 2QWE3941 2QWE3961 16
280mm Right 2QWE3902 2QWE3922 2QWE3942 2QWE3962 16
400mm Left 2QWE3903 2QWE3923 2QWE3943 2QWE3963 16
400mm Right 2QWE3904 2QWE3924 2QWE3944 2QWE3964 16
550mm Left 2QWE3905 2QWE3925 2QWE3945 2QWE3965 16
550mm Right 2QWE3906 2QWE3926 2QWE3946 2QWE3966 16
750mm Left 2QWE3907 2QWE3927 2QWE3947 2QWE3967 16
750mm Right 2QWE3908 2QWE3928 2QWE3948 2QWE3968 16
850mm Left 2QWE3909 2QWE3929 2QWE3949 2QWE3969 16
850mm Right 2QWE3910 2QWE3930 2QWE3950 2QWE3970 16
950mm Left 2QWE3911 2QWE3931 2QWE3951 2QWE3971 16
950mm Right 2QWE3912 2QWE3932 2QWE3952 2QWE3972 16
1050mm Left 2QWE3913 2QWE3933 2QWE3953 2QWE3973 16
105mm Right 2QWE3914 2QWE3934 2QWE3954 2QWE3974 16
1150mm Left 2QWE3915 2QWE3935 2QWE3955 2QWE3975 16
1150mm Right 2QWE3916 2QWE3936 2QWE3956 2QWE3976 16
1250mm Left 2QWE3917 2QWE3937 2QWE3957 2QWE3977 16